Brief contents

Preface
Author's acknowledgements
Publisher's acknowledgements

1

What do sociolinguists study?

Section A Multilingual speech communities

a > 0N

Language choice in multilingual communities
Language maintenance and shift

Linguistic varieties and multilingual nations
National languages and language planning

Section B Language variation: focus on users

© 0o

Regional and social dialects
Gender and age

Ethnicity and social networks
Language change

Section C Language variation: focus on uses

10
n
12
13
14
15
16

Style, context and register

Speech functions, politeness and cross-cultural communication
Gender, politeness and stereotypes

Language, cognition and culture

Analysing discourse

Attitudes and applications

Conclusion

References

Appendix |  Phonetic symbols
Appendix Il Preface to first edition
Appendix Il Preface to second edition
Glossary

Index

XV
XVi
XVii

17

19
52
74
98

125

127
157
184
204

233

235
270
296
329
355
405
431

447
467
469
470
471
473

Vii



