Brief contents

Preface	XV
Author's acknowledgements	xvi
Publisher's acknowledgements	xvii
1 What do sociolinguists study?	1
Section A Multilingual speech communities	17
2 Language choice in multilingual communities3 Language maintenance and shift	19 52
4 Linguistic varieties and multilingual nations5 National languages and language planning	74 98
Section B Language variation: focus on users	125
 Regional and social dialects Gender and age Ethnicity and social networks Language change 	127 157 184 204
Section C Language variation: focus on uses	233
 Style, context and register Speech functions, politeness and cross-cultural communication Gender, politeness and stereotypes Language, cognition and culture Analysing discourse Attitudes and applications Conclusion 	235 270 296 329 355 405 431
References Appendix I Phonetic symbols Appendix II Preface to first edition	447 467 469
Appendix III Preface to second edition Glossary	470 471 473